_—
|

faille

INDUSTRIE

ECROU A SERTIR TP

Caractéristiques

Références

Référence

5172062N
5172064N
5172066N

5172068N

Consulter la fiche produit

Diametre

VVG FRANCE

Ecrou a sertir aluminium, téte plate, boite de 500 pieces.

Ep sertir

0,3a3,0
3,0a4,0
05a3,0

05a3,0

PDF généré le 25/08/2025

Longueur

12
13
14,5

17

Faille Industrie

@ de pergage

@ téte (mm) @ fat (mm) (mm)
11 7 7,1
11 7 7,1
13 9 9,1
16 11 11,1
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